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Dirty Spark Plugs

Irish Rovers

4 Horsemen

Outlaws

Jolly Roger's

E.C.'s TENN TITANS
TeamNamesRHard
Survivors

Sandbaggers

Dallas Cowboys
Straight Outta Gronkton
WON ONE FOR EC
Lesser Arizona Discordian Society
White Starr

Total Points

Dirty Spark Plugs

Irish Rovers

4 Horsemen

Outlaws

Jolly Roger's

E.C.'s TENN TITANS
TeamNamesRHard
Survivors

Sandbaggers

Dallas Cowboys
Straight Outta Gronkton
WON ONE FOR EC
Lesser Arizona Discordian Society
White Starr

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOE

L T PCT PF PA

0 O 0.500 0.00 0.00
0 O 0.500 0.00 0.00
0 O 0.500 0.00 0.00
0 O 0.500 0.00 0.00
0 O 0.500 0.00 0.00
0 O 0.500 0.00 0.00
0 O 0.500 0.00 0.00
0 O 0.500 0.00 0.00
0 O 0.500 0.00 0.00
0 O 0.500 0.00 0.00
0 O 0.500 0.00 0.00
0 O 0.500 0.00 0.00
0 O 0.500 0.00 0.00
0 O 0.500 0.00 0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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